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PERTEERE:  #l: LT-10-PM-1-1-FA

10=10um S9=SMF 900um 1=0.002mm 1=1.0m NE=None
50=50um M5=MMF 2=0.0001lmm ([2=2.0m FA=FC/APC
100=100um 50/125/900um 3=0.00001mm FC=FC/PC
XX=others M6=MMF XX=others SA=SC/APC
62.5/125/900um SC=SC/PC
PM= PM Panda ST=ST/PC
XX=others LA=LC/APC
LC=LC/PC
XX=others




